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Township of: Welch

TOWNSHIP TAX SETTLEMENT REPORT (2022)

For Collection Period: Jan 1 to May 20, 2022

Road & Fire & Other/
Sources Revenue Bridge Ambulance Debt Miscellaneous Interest

Taxes Payable 2022 4,798.08 93,264.48 34,643.18
Taxes Payable 2021 58.10 1,129.67 419.64
Taxes Payable 2020 8.09 157.10 58.35 16.85
Taxes Payable 2019 4.37 85.04 31.58 20.98
Taxes Payable 2018 18.01 349.94 129.97 73.79
Taxes Payable 2017
Taxes Payable 2016
Taxes Payable 2015, and prior
Current Manufactured Homes
Delinquent Manufactured Homes 0.33 6.39 2.38
Special Assessments XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX 12,375.00
Special Assessments Prior Year XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX 1,257.42
Other:
Solar Production Tax XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Gross Shelter Rent XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
30% Rent Refund XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Returned TIF XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Excess TIF XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Forfeited Land Sale XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX

Total 4,886.98 94,992.62 35,285.10 0.00 0.00 13,744.04

Advance Payment
Advance Payment
Balance Remaining

Total
132,705.74
1,607.41
240.39
141.97

571.71

12,375.00

1,257.42

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

148,908.74

07/01/22 148,908.74
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